
 

 

GROUP SHOWCASE EVENT 
 

Compete with your ice show group number from last year or create your own with 
four or more skaters – props are optional! 

 

LEVEL ELEMENTS QUALIFICATIONS 
PROGRAM 
LENGTH 

Basic 3 - 5  Group Level A Majority of skaters must be between Basic 3 – 5. 
Not to exceed 
2:45 

Basic 6 – Pre F.S. Group Level A Majority of skaters must be between Basic 6 – Pre F.S. 
Not to exceed 
2:45 

F.S. 1  - F.S. 6 Group Level B Majority of skaters must be between Intro – F.S. 6 
Not to exceed 
2:45 

Adult 1 – Adult Pre-Bronze Group Level A 
Majority of skaters must be between Adult 1 – Adult 
Pre-Bronze 

Not to exceed 
2:45 

 
Groups will be judged on: energy, interpretation, eye contact, choreography, 

style, originality, costume and use of ice. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
TEAM FEE: $65 per team, plus $15 per skater 

 
     ENTRY FORM : Team Entry Form 
  

Rink Name: 
 
 

Team Name: 
 
 

Level:   

Coaches’ Name: 
 

Phone Number: 
 
 

Coaches’ Email: 
 
 

 

SKATER NAMES IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER 
Last name, first name 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

17. 

18. 

19. 

 


